www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019136
Spacer for index bolt
SLBE
- �Allows the length of the thread of index bolts to be
adapted to the length required for an 	application
(wall thickness)
- M�aterial:

Used with SLB and SLBS
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 40+ 100+ 200+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
D1 L
D
0
-0,1 ± 0,1
H12
Index bolt
Spacer
stainless
steel
Length L Weight Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 (mm) (kg) 1 to 39
SLBE8-11-2/SS 8 11 2 0,6 0,59 F
SLBE8-11-3/SS 8 11 3 0,9 0,62 F
SLBE8-11-4/SS 8 11 4 1,3 0,68 F
SLBE8-11-6/SS 8 11 6 2,0 0,72 F
SLBE8-11-8/SS 8 11 8 2,6 0,78 F
SLBE10-14-2/SS 10 14 2 1,1 0,62 F
SLBE10-14-3/SS 10 14 3 1,7 0,72 F
SLBE10-14-4/SS 10 14 4 2,2 0,72 F
SLBE10-14-6/SS 10 14 6 3,4 0,78 F
SLBE10-14-8/SS 10 14 8 4,5 0,87 F
SLBE12-15-2/SS 12 15 2 0,9 0,68 F
SLBE12-15-4/SS 12 15 4 1,9 0,78 F
SLBE12-15-5/SS 12 15 5 2,4 0,84 F
SLBE12-15-6/SS 12 15 6 2,8 0,87 F
SLBE12-15-8/SS 12 15 8 3,8 0,97 F
SLBE12-17-2/SS 12 17 2 1,6 0,78 F
SLBE12-17-4/SS 12 17 4 3,4 0,87 F
SLBE12-17-5/SS 12 17 5 4,3 0,97 F
SLBE12-17-6/SS 12 17 6 5,2 1,00 F
SLBE12-17-8/SS 12 17 8 6,9 1,08 F
SLBE16-21-4/SS 16 21 4 4,4 1,00 F
SLBE16-21-5/SS 16 21 5 5,5 1,08 F
SLBE16-21-6/SS 16 21 6 6,6 1,17 F
SLBE16-21-8/SS 16 21 8 8,8 1,26 F
SLBE16-21-10/SS 16 21 10 11,0 1,32 F
Our other products
CHMR40
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 57 Nm